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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel:

Email:

562-229-0300
sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

Order Confirmation

Sales Date |

01-22-2025

Customer Ref# f\thens Thousand Oaks (67|

Additional Ref# |
Sales Order# |

EL10440

Invoice To

10

11

12

13

All Shades USA
Steve Salek

Deliver To

All Shades USA
Steve Salek

Location

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-
Reception

1st FI-Ops
Manager

1st FI-Ops
Manager

1st FI-General
Manager

1st FI-General
Manager

1st FI-General
Manager

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Description

23, 107, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

69, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

69 1/4, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

49 1/2, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm

49, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

69, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

69, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

69 3/4, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm

48 1/4, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

74 1/2, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm

95 1/2, 60, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy
5 Channel Remote, TB, 38mm, onsite :
make motorized with #1 motor

103 1/2, 60, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
49mm, onsite : make motorized with #2
motor

45 1/2, 46, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm, onsite : make motorized with #3
motor

Unit Price

203.00

310.00

339.00

226.00

226.00

310.00

310.00

271.00

226.00

339.00

552.00

508.00

182.00

Net Price Total Amount

81.20

124.00

135.60

90.40

90.40

124.00

124.00

108.40

90.40

135.60

250.80

203.20

72.80

203.00

310.00

339.00

226.00

226.00

310.00

310.00

271.00

226.00

339.00

552.00

508.00

182.00
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Location
1st FI-HR

1st FI-HR

1st FI-Shop
Admin

1st FI-Stair
Landing

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-
Conference
Rm

2nd FI-Office
5

2nd FI-Office
5

2st FI-Office 5

2nd FI-Office
5

2nd FI-Office
5

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3101 1% Ebony pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Description

104 3/4, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 49mm

45 1/2, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm

45 1/2, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm

72, 107, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

94 3/4, 107, Outside, Battery Motor,
Somfy 16 Channel Remote, TB, 38mm

94 3/4, 107, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

62 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

69, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm

68 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

29 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

58, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm

69, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm

68 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

29 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

58, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm

63, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

51 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make
it manual

27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

63, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, factory : take out motor, make it
manual

51 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make
it manual

Unit Price
508.00

182.00

182.00

610.00

1,073.00

813.00

339.00

517.00

517.00

253.00

470.00

372.00

372.00

182.00

339.00

470.00

423.00

182.00

339.00

305.00

Net Price Total Amount

203.20

72.80

72.80

244.00

525.20

325.20

135.60

206.80

206.80

101.20

188.00

148.80

148.80

72.80

135.60

188.00

169.20

72.80

135.60

122.00

508.00

182.00

182.00

610.00

1,073.00

813.00

339.00

517.00

517.00

253.00

470.00

372.00

372.00

182.00

339.00

470.00

423.00

182.00

339.00

305.00
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Location

2nd FI-Office
4

2nd FI-Office
4

2nd FI-Office
4

2nd FI-Office
4

2nd FI-Office
4

2nd FI-Office
3

2nd FI-Office
3

2nd FI-Office
3

2nd FI-Office
3

2nd FI-Office
3

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
2

2nd FI-Office
1

2nd FI-Office
1

2nd FI-Office
1

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Roll Palm Beach BO
Quartz

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl

Description

64, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

61 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make
it manual

27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

64, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, factory : take out motor, make it
manual

61 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make
it manual

35, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

74 1/4, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make
it manual

27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

35, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, factory : take out motor, make it
manual

74 1/4, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make
it manual

23, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 16
Channel Remote, TB, 38mm

73 1/2, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

28 3/4, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

23, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm

73 1/2, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

28 3/4, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB,
38mm

91 1/4, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it
manual

27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm

91 1/4, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB,
38mm, factory : take out motor, make it
manual

Unit Price

517.00

470.00

182.00

372.00

339.00

282.00

564.00

182.00

203.00

406.00

513.00

564.00

253.00

182.00

182.00

406.00

182.00

751.00

182.00

542.00

Net Price Total Amount

206.80

188.00

72.80

148.80

135.60

112.80

225.60

72.80

81.20

162.40

301.20

225.60

101.20

72.80

72.80

162.40

72.80

300.40

72.80

216.80

517.00

470.00

182.00

372.00

339.00

282.00

564.00

182.00

203.00

406.00

513.00

564.00

253.00

182.00

182.00

406.00

182.00

751.00

182.00

542.00
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No. = Location Item Qty Description Unit Price ~ Net Price Total Amount
54 | 2nd FI-Break | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 110, 70, Outside, Left, Battery Motor, 870.00 444.00 870.00
Room VX3101 1% Ebony pearl Somfy 16 Channel Remote, TB, 49mm,
onsite : make motorized with #51 motor
55 | 2nd FI-Break | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 57, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm 305.00 122.00 305.00
Room VX3101 1% Ebony pearl
56 | 2nd FI-Break | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 73, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm 406.00 162.40 406.00
Room VX3101 1% Ebony pearl
57 | 2nd FI-Break | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 73, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm 406.00 162.40 406.00
Room VX3101 1% Ebony pearl
58 | 2nd FI-Break | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 73 1/2, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 406.00 162.40 406.00
Room VX3101 1% Ebony pearl 38mm
59 2nd FI- Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 182.00 72.80 182.00
Control Office| VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl 38mm
60 2nd FI- Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 46, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 182.00 72.80 182.00
Control Office| VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl 38mm
61 2nd FI- Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 46, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 182.00 72.80 182.00
Reception |VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl 38mm
Area
62 Optional Charge - 61 | Top and Bottom 60.00 1,830.00 3,660.00
63 Motorized Option - 25 | Somfy B Sonesse 30 290.00 5,500.00 7,250.00
64 Motorized Option - 25 | Solar Panel 150.00 2,500.00 3,750.00
65 Optional Charge - 1 Installation Charge 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00
66 Optional Charge - 7 Other Charge, FACTORY : TAKE OUT 20.00 140.00 140.00
MOTOR, MAKE IT MANUAL :
#32,33,37,38,42,43,53
67 Optional Charge - 14 [ Other Charge, ONSITE : TAKE OUT 20.00 280.00 280.00
MOTOR, MAKE IT MANUAL :
#1,2,3,29,30,34,35,39,40,51 (10)\nONSITE
: MAKE MOTORIZED WITH MOTOR
REUSE :\n#11,23,13,54 (4)
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $ 38,793.00
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Dealer Discount: $18,109.80
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). )
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Subtotal: $20,683.20
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. $ 20,683.20
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
Payments: $12,300.00
Balance: $8,383.20
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