

Order Confirmation

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Sales Date	01-22-2025
Customer Ref#	Athens Thousand Oaks (67)
Additional Ref#	
Sales Order#	EL10440

Invoice To	All Shades USA Steve Salek	Deliver To	All Shades USA Steve Salek
------------	-------------------------------	------------	-------------------------------

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	23, 107, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	203.00	81.20	203.00
2	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	69, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	310.00	124.00	310.00
3	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	69 1/4, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	339.00	135.60	339.00
4	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	49 1/2, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	226.00	90.40	226.00
5	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	49, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	226.00	90.40	226.00
6	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	69, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	310.00	124.00	310.00
7	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	69, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	310.00	124.00	310.00
8	1st Fl-Reception	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	69 3/4, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	271.00	108.40	271.00
9	1st Fl-Ops Manager	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	48 1/4, 60, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	226.00	90.40	226.00
10	1st Fl-Ops Manager	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	74 1/2, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	339.00	135.60	339.00
11	1st Fl-General Manager	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	95 1/2, 60, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 5 Channel Remote, TB, 38mm, onsite : make motorized with #1 motor	552.00	250.80	552.00
12	1st Fl-General Manager	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	103 1/2, 60, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 49mm, onsite : make motorized with #2 motor	508.00	203.20	508.00
13	1st Fl-General Manager	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	45 1/2, 46, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm, onsite : make motorized with #3 motor	182.00	72.80	182.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
14	1st Fl-HR	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	104 3/4, 60, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 49mm	508.00	203.20	508.00
15	1st Fl-HR	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	45 1/2, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
16	1st Fl-Shop Admin	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	45 1/2, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
17	1st Fl-Stair Landing	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	72, 107, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	610.00	244.00	610.00
18	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	94 3/4, 107, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 16 Channel Remote, TB, 38mm	1,073.00	525.20	1,073.00
19	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	94 3/4, 107, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	813.00	325.20	813.00
20	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	62 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	339.00	135.60	339.00
21	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	69, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	517.00	206.80	517.00
22	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	68 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	517.00	206.80	517.00
23	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	29 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	253.00	101.20	253.00
24	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	58, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	470.00	188.00	470.00
25	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	69, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	372.00	148.80	372.00
26	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	68 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	372.00	148.80	372.00
27	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	29 1/2, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
28	2nd Fl-Conference Rm	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	58, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	339.00	135.60	339.00
29	2nd Fl-Office 5	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	63, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	470.00	188.00	470.00
30	2nd Fl-Office 5	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	51 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	423.00	169.20	423.00
31	2st Fl-Office 5	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
32	2nd Fl-Office 5	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	63, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	339.00	135.60	339.00
33	2nd Fl-Office 5	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	51 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	305.00	122.00	305.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
34	2nd Fl-Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	64, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	517.00	206.80	517.00
35	2nd Fl-Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	61 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	470.00	188.00	470.00
36	2nd Fl-Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
37	2nd Fl-Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	64, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	372.00	148.80	372.00
38	2nd Fl-Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	61 1/2, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	339.00	135.60	339.00
39	2nd Fl-Office 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	35, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	282.00	112.80	282.00
40	2nd Fl-Office 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	74 1/4, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	564.00	225.60	564.00
41	2nd Fl-Office 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
42	2nd Fl-Office 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	35, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	203.00	81.20	203.00
43	2nd Fl-Office 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	74 1/4, 70, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	406.00	162.40	406.00
44	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	23, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 16 Channel Remote, TB, 38mm	513.00	301.20	513.00
45	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	73 1/2, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	564.00	225.60	564.00
46	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	28 3/4, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	253.00	101.20	253.00
47	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
48	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	23, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
49	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	73 1/2, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	406.00	162.40	406.00
50	2nd Fl-Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	28 3/4, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
51	2nd Fl-Office 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Roll Palm Beach BO Quartz	1	91 1/4, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, onsite : take out motor, make it manual	751.00	300.40	751.00
52	2nd Fl-Office 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
53	2nd Fl-Office 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	91 1/4, 70, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm, factory : take out motor, make it manual	542.00	216.80	542.00

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
54	2nd Fl-Break Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	110, 70, Outside, Left, Battery Motor, Somfy 16 Channel Remote, TB, 49mm, onsite : make motorized with #51 motor	870.00	444.00	870.00
55	2nd Fl-Break Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	57, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	305.00	122.00	305.00
56	2nd Fl-Break Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	73, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	406.00	162.40	406.00
57	2nd Fl-Break Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	73, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	406.00	162.40	406.00
58	2nd Fl-Break Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3101 1% Ebony pearl	1	73 1/2, 70, Outside, Battery Motor, TB, 38mm	406.00	162.40	406.00
59	2nd Fl-Control Office	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	27, 84, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
60	2nd Fl-Control Office	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	46, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
61	2nd Fl-Reception Area	Combi/Roller/Triple - VX3103 3% Ebony Pearl	1	46, 46, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, TB, 38mm	182.00	72.80	182.00
62		Optional Charge -	61	Top and Bottom	60.00	1,830.00	3,660.00
63		Motorized Option -	25	Somfy B Sonesse 30	290.00	5,500.00	7,250.00
64		Motorized Option -	25	Solar Panel	150.00	2,500.00	3,750.00
65		Optional Charge -	1	Installation Charge	1,050.00	1,050.00	1,050.00
66		Optional Charge -	7	Other Charge, FACTORY : TAKE OUT MOTOR, MAKE IT MANUAL : #32,33,37,38,42,43,53	20.00	140.00	140.00
67		Optional Charge -	14	Other Charge, ONSITE : TAKE OUT MOTOR, MAKE IT MANUAL : #1,2,3,29,30,34,35,39,40,51 (10)\nONSITE : MAKE MOTORIZED WITH MOTOR REUSE :\n#11,23,13,54 (4)	20.00	280.00	280.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 38,793.00

Dealer Discount: \$ 18,109.80

Subtotal: \$ 20,683.20

Sales Tax: \$ 0.00

Total: \$ 20,683.20

Payments: \$ 12,300.00

Balance: \$ 8,383.20

PAY NOW